
USDA Rural Development — Kansas 

Multi-Family Housing 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.  Updated May 28, 2015. 

Topeka State Office 
1303 SW First American Pl 

Suite 100 
Topeka, KS  66604 
 

Multi-Family Housing Director  
Wilma Marconnet 
(785) 271-2718 

wilma.marconnet@ks.usda.gov 
 
Brad Reiff 

(785) 271-2725 
bradley.reiff@ks.usda.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hays Area Office  
2715 Canterbury Drive 

Hays, KS  67601 
 
Tracy McCubbin 

(785) 628-3081, Ext. 1445 
tracy.mccubbin@ks.usda.gov 
 

Miranda Watkins 
(785) 628-3081, Ext. 1438 
miranda.watkins@ks.usda.gov 

 
 
Newton Area Office 
1405 S. Spencer Rd. 
Newton, KS  67114 

 
Sidney Curnow 
(316) 283-0370, Ext. 1441 

sidney.curnow@ks.usda.gov 
 
 

Manhattan Area Office  
3705 Miller Parkway, Suite A 

Manhattan, KS  66503 
 
Bryan Rohn 

(785) 776-7582, Ext. 1412 
bryan.rohn@ks.usda.gov 
 

Annette Carstenson 
(785) 776-7582, Ext. 1413 
annette.carstenson@ks.usda.gov 

 
Penny Hastings 
*Located in the Topeka State Office 

(785) 271-2723 
penny.hastings@ks.usda.gov 

 
Charolette Farr 
*Located in the Topeka State Office 

(785) 271-2721 

charolette.farr@ks.usda.gov 

 

Iola Area Office  
202 West Miller Road 

Iola, KS  66749 
 
Dale Yager 

(620) 365-2901, Ext. 1407 
dale.yager@ks.usda.gov 
 

Paula Black 
(620) 365-2901, Ext. 1428 
paula.black@ks.usda.gov 
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